THE

CORNER
bakeshop

* FRESHLY BAMED BREADS *

BREAD

Butter Croissant
Thyme Croissant
Pain Au Fromage
Pain Au Chocolate
Cinnamon Whirl
Maple Pecan Plait
Labneh Zataar
Fettah and Olive
Cookies

MUFFINS

Apple Cinnamon
Banana Nuts
Double Chocolate
Blueberry Explosion

CAKES

Devils Chocolate
NY Cheese Cake
Carrot Cake

10 AED
10 AED
10 AED
10 AED
10 AED
10 AED
5 AED
5 AED
5 AED

10 AED
10 AED
10 AED
10 AED

15 AED
15 AED
15 AED

= SHPS.OUBA AUTIOROME RETAL PLIANDIRCTTY =

Espresso
Double Espresso
Machiato

Americano
Cappuccino

Coffee Latte
Flat White
Mocha Latte
Hot Chocolate
Turkish Coffee

JUICES
-20

FRESH PRESS

Orange
Mango
Pineapple
Apple
Lemon Mint
Watermelon
Melon

12 AED
12 AED
13 AED
15 AED
16 AED
16 AED
12 AED
22 AED
20 AED
18 AED
24 AED
18 AED
10 AED
14 AED

SMOOTHIES
-25

Apple
Banana
Banana Apple
Strawberry
Mango
Strawberry Mango
Kiwi

Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino 22 AED
Mocha

12 AED
16 AED
20 AED

24 AED

Praline 'n Cream
Java Chip
Green Tea

Coconut
Mango
Taro
Vanilla Bean
Mocha
Coffee
Cookies and Cream
Strawberry
Honey Dew




